
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
June 2015 
 

Page 1  As of 6/30/2015 

I-14-4210 - Structural Backfill 

I-13-5680 - Winter Snow Removal Operations 

I-14-4211 - Structural Backfill 

RR-14-8122 - Plaza 33 Drain Tile Repair 

I-13-4621 - Excess Topsoil Disposal Sta 110+00 to 114+00 

I-13-4628 - Furnished Excavation 

I-13-4600 - Non-Special Waste 

I-13-4621 - Undercut with Geotech Blanket and PGE Aggregate Fill 

I-13-4616 - Balancing 06- Temp MSE Wall 

I-13-4104 - Mainline Drainage Correction 

RR-13-4135 - Additional Grading at Location 18 

I-14-4205 - Porous Granular Embankment Subgrade 

I-14-4205 - Temporary Riprap 

I-14-4205 - Construction Revision No 3 

I-14-4208 - I-90 MOT Revisions at Arlington Heights Road 

I-14-4210 - Billboard Removal 

I-13-4618 - Additional Maintenance of Traffic Signal 

I-13-4630 - EB Frontage Road Undercuts 

I-13-5676 - Utility Protection Pads 

I-13-5683 - Schedule Recovery 

I-14-4209 - MOT Revision 2 

I-14-4207 - Additional Soil Retention and Excavation 

I-14-4206 - Field Change #7 

I-13-4602 - Undercuts at Retaining Walls 2 & 3 

I-13-4606 - Roadway Appurtenances Quantity Adjustments 

I-13-5676 - Acceleration Wall E3-CF 

I-13-4607 - Issue 8 Quantity Changes 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036163&DocID=2D021F1FC7E0D7D986257E5A0077FB66&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036033&DocID=10548135CB64858786257E660060B729&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036169&DocID=B048DAC47C679C9286257E5A007833AB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036171&DocID=79E17907564D04D586257E5A00786C4B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036173&DocID=03B31D0F501DAE2386257E5A0078D54D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036174&DocID=F2897B7A8721BFCB86257E5A00791267&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036175&DocID=86B595682AC6363186257E5A0079B647&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036183&DocID=83A6E0611A08EA0886257E5A0079F61A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036209&DocID=54B833D2E6EFD0FB86257E5A007A53D2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036211&DocID=0B97EDEEAEA45A2186257E5A007A8C1A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036214&DocID=E211649B0544DB5386257E5A007ACB23&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036229&DocID=BB128096AE23172086257E5A007B0FD7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036230&DocID=D815DCDB8180573786257E5A007B4F6D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036231&DocID=CBD8C7A6253EB47586257E5A007B799F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036233&DocID=7CE9C6D4EB064A3486257E5A007BAE43&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036234&DocID=174A10070A59782986257E5A007BF082&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036235&DocID=B5943F63C96942DA86257E5A007C2686&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036262&DocID=4D1B9A29899CABCB86257E5A007C5046&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036264&DocID=C416D3F7E62ED17A86257E5A007C85DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036266&DocID=714FC2CF9BDEFE2D86257E5E00712136&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036270&DocID=C78A32849DFE6E2B86257E5A007D12C3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036269&DocID=06812C1359F99C8786257E5A007CE24C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036272&DocID=7F449BC164DCC22386257E5A007D4AE8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036273&DocID=8D13F753C52D516C86257E5A007D8328&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036274&DocID=B13C0DF1EA11032186257E5A007DCF53&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036322&DocID=E1C1D92AD115291786257E5E00715C66&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036323&DocID=DB5DC89654210FE886257E5E00719A75&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
June 2015 
 

Page 2  As of 6/30/2015 

I-14-4210 - Structural Excavation for Wall No 1 

I-11-4019 - Extension Adjustments 

RR-14-5692 - Additional Temporary Concrete Barrier Wall 

RR-13-5661 - Additional Structure Repair 

I-13-4607 - Temporary Generators for Roadway Lighting 

I-14-4210 - Additional Revetment Mat 

I-14-4210 - Revised Pavement Joints 

I-13-5676 - Acceleration Wall W2-CF 

I-13-4618 - Soldier Pile Wall 

I-14-4206 - Construction Revision No 4 

I-13-4607 - Additional Paving at G5 

I-13-4607 - RFI 79 Temporary Pavement Quantity Changes 

I-14-4211 - Revised Pavement Joints 

RR-13-5661 - Additional Emergency Pavement Repairs 

I-13-4630 - East MSE Wall Subgrade Improvements 

I-14-4206 - Field Change #6 

I-13-4168 - Aggregate Embankment 

I-13-4168 - Utility Mitigation 

I-14-4198 - Power Feed Cable Size Change 

RR-13-5688 - Additional Cleaning and Painting at Cross Girders 

I-14-4178 - Access Road Undercut 

I-14-4212 - Structural Backfill Supplement 

I-14-4640 - Hansen Court Revisions 

RR-14-5692 - Ramp E Median Lighting Relocation 

I-14-4207 - Construction Revision 3 

I-13-4618 - Winter Aggregate Ramp Y4 

I-12-4067 - Quantity Adjustment-Interim Signing 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036325&DocID=E54EC915A28BB55686257E5E0071F993&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036326&DocID=FD2691B722DA403486257E5E00727290&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036335&DocID=E7D3F535C0D9447D86257E5E00733649&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036336&DocID=F7E454235C2EF08286257E5E007384E1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036337&DocID=CDF2F3273544BB0C86257E5E0074AF80&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036347&DocID=4F9AB61C7A3806D186257E6500781B4B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036349&DocID=4A9DAD2C203BE73686257E6500786196&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036351&DocID=449600D1FFE2CA7A86257E6000789BAA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036352&DocID=95C0B57BD33B0CC486257E6000783C22&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036355&DocID=23EF507B44CF4DE386257E600078D98B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036356&DocID=5B21AEF6C1EF4E9386257E60007967F1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036357&DocID=620CE7F60059C0DC86257E6000791393&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036360&DocID=6ED8002316F9045486257E650077BA56&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036361&DocID=D73EA1EA93AD988986257E650077E8B6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036365&DocID=2714EEE5697640EB86257E650078D8F0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036366&DocID=3C4A1EC93807297F86257E6500790D2F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036371&DocID=D076969014CD192F86257E65007957A7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036375&DocID=20A26E4266FAD02B86257E6500789826&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036381&DocID=D3437D00598F625186257E6500799CAF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036385&DocID=E983911131411D7C86257E67007A58BB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036390&DocID=428B04DB90D4AB4886257E67007A7288&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036391&DocID=102A1B81B3D3668686257E67007A8B10&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036392&DocID=2B01C68BF3DE4CE086257E67007AB279&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036395&DocID=0535F53ACC8E182F86257E67007A9DD3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036410&DocID=B77502F8012E357B86257E6C006CCA9A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036426&DocID=EB4EBF5EFAE388A786257E6F004E680D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036397&DocID=F99CA0745630B93486257E6F00521943&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
June 2015 
 

Page 3  As of 6/30/2015 

I-13-4618 - Winter Protection For Ramp Y3 

I-14-4207 - Schedule Impact Mitigation 

I-13-4156 - Undercut 

I-13-4168 - ERS and Stage Revision 

RR-14-4184 - Truck Maintenance Area Modifications 

I-13-4104 - Temporary information Signing 

RR-14-5691 - Extra Work to Install Latex Concrete Patches 

I-11-4019 - CC&G at Medians 

I-14-4211 - Revised Stockpile Location at I-90/I-294 

I-13-5676 - Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material 

I-13-5676 - West Shore Grade Beam at Busse Construction Entrance 

I-14-4205 - Aggregate Base Course Type B 

RR-14-8122 - Adjustable Antenna Supports on the Gantry 

I-14-4204 - Slotted Pavement Drain 

I-14-4205 - Supplemental Construction Revision No 4 

RR-14-5691 - Extra Work for Winter Protection 

I-13-4141 - Balancing Earth Excavation 

RR-13-5661 - Nachusa Access 

I-13-4607 - Ramp G7 Acceleration 

 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036428&DocID=CF7A8D78F1D445D786257E7600587F43&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036429&DocID=AF3FB2E51EC5F09786257E6F0050183A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036433&DocID=67AC3DE0E89771B486257E6F004F992E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036434&DocID=5CF2CE2E4FA34AE386257E6F004FD0B9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036436&DocID=CB6FB6FFA7A31A6986257E6F0050DCDD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036443&DocID=D4F10A703708D7F186257E6F0051151E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036446&DocID=41240D63181D0BD986257E6F005158F6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036444&DocID=C06E162B6A83209586257E6F00545ED9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036447&DocID=174495EF8F63AE6986257E6F0051C429&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036453&DocID=B46DAE9A2508DDEE86257E6F0052556D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036455&DocID=A0D56CA6A8DC51E086257E6F005296BC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036457&DocID=895179EBD81D2B1D86257E6F0052DA80&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036460&DocID=47A985C76AF8B40886257E6F0053230B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036468&DocID=A933A7AFFDC5C88486257E6F00536079&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036470&DocID=C6B8B893DBA0A7CB86257E74004D3422&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036471&DocID=A3F79F7B25600C1786257E760058CDE7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036459&DocID=AF33DA96C58DDA4C86257E810058E5D3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036476&DocID=F2C8BAF5ED2976A886257E730077E344&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036480&DocID=9CF4135B3BF5D0CE86257E7300782A76&view=search

